
FRENCH/ITALIAN Program Faculty Office Hours Spring 2025

Acquisto, Joseph T. Tuesday and Thursday 1:30 - 2:45pm and by appointment joseph.acquisto@uvm.edu  Waterman 517

Adams, Karen Monday and Wednesday 2:15 - 3:15pm and by appointment karen.adams@uvm.edu  Waterman 501

Borra, Adriana E.
Monday 8:30 - 9:30am, Thursday 9:30 - 11:30am and by 
appointment adriana.borra@uvm.edu  Waterman 508

Borra, Antonello
Tuesday and Thursday 11:30 - 12:30pm and by 
appointment antonello.borra@uvm.edu  Waterman 517B

Dunn, Thomas Mark
Wednesday 2:15-3:45pm and Thursday 12:45 - 2:15pm and 
by appointment Thomas.M.Dunn@uvm.edu  Waterman 501

Emery, Meaghan Elizabeth On Sabbatical meaghan.emery@uvm.edu  Waterman 515

Macias, Marielle Aunave Monday and Wednesday 8:30-9:30am and by appointment marielle.aunave@uvm.edu
Mazzoni, Mariacristina On Sabbatical cristina.mazzoni@uvm.edu  Waterman 506A

Morand-Metivier, Charles-Louis Tuesday and Thursday 9:00-10:00am and by appointment charles-louis.morand-metivier@uvm.edu  Waterman 511

Pucci, Paolo
Monday, Wednesday, & Friday 11:50-12:50pm and by 
appointment paolo.pucci@uvm.edu  Waterman 512

Selao, Ching Tuesdya and Thursday 1:30-2:30pm and by appointment ching.selao@uvm.edu  Waterman 513
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